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2023 Paper Shredding
Events in Rockland
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SCAN ME

Help someone get ahead while you shred!
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Please bring a non-perishable food item for
donation to local food pantries

Free secure paper shredding
3 box limit per car
(banker boxes approx. 24" x 15" x 11")

All events open to all
Rockland County residents
(No businesses or non-profits)

First-come first-served basis until the trucks
are full

No plastic bags,binders or other plastics

Paperclips and staples are acceptable

For more information call 845-753-2200
or visit us @ www.rocklandgreen.com

s/nnn Hunger is real for 1 in 7
of your neighbors

Ramapo
Spook Rock Pool
171 Spook Rock Road
Suffern.NY 10901
Sun- March 19
Sat - September 30

Orangetown
Town Hall

26 Orangeburg Road
Orangeburg, NY 10962
Sat - April 29
Sat-October 14

Clarkstown
Germonds Park
165 Germonds Road

WestNyack,NY 10994
Sat - March 25
Sat - October 21

Haverstraw
Town Hall
One Rosman Road
Garnerville, NY 10923
Sat-May 13
Sat - September 23

Stony Point
Patriot Hills Lane
Stony Point, NY 10980
Sat-June 3
Sat - October 7

ALL EVENTS FROM
8 am - 12 noon

This program is
sponsored by

tockland
Green IReduce

Recycle
Recover
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Please visit us at

www.rocklandgreen.com


